56138

BRETT QUADRATISCH SUBLIMATION CM 18X18
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SUBLIMATION - Material: SCHIEFER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,560 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 10 pcs
170 mm

170 mm

8 mm

EXPORT KARTON

7 Kg

10 pcs
310 mm
220 mm
220 mm



